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Ellis Amusement EDC
3036 E. Lanark St. suite A
Meridian, ID 83642

Team Captains
Report Date: 2/01/2023 1:47 PM

Team Captain Captain's Home PhoneCaptain's Mobile Phone Location Location's Phone
Bjs One Mhae Korb 2083125471 B Js Sports Tavern
Is It In Skip Garza 2086709154 Melody Bar
Joes Hoes Eric Watterson Joes River Bar
Js Bulldogs Jason Pool 2084317171 J's Bar
Just The Tips Corina Ochoa J's Bar
Sammich Makers Britney Warr Reds Sport Shop
Shakers Janet Booth 2083120156 Shakers
The Bossy Beaches Melody Bar
2 And A Half Shooter Melody Bar
Darts Of Hazard Joquian Villagomez J's Bar
Darty Lil Secrets Skip Garza 2086709154 Melody Bar
Joes Hoes Eric Watterson Joes River Bar
Reds Kathie Hall Reds Sport Shop
Shakers Janet Booth 2083120156 Shakers
Smels Like Bulls Hit McKay Price 2083127608 Melody Bar
Sneaky Phuckers Deana Mackley 2086501029 Melody Bar

Beer And Cider
Better At Pool
Hellions Abigail
Jameson Coke Backs
Just Cuz

KaBam

Meals On Wheels
The Dead Eye Duo
Toxic Fire

Back Together Again
Batman And Cookie
Bite Me

Broken Tips
BullShitters
Dartholic AA

Darts Then Golf
Dewy Cheatem Howe
FnMisfits

IGY6

Jinn And Juice

Mad Hatters
Natural Selection
Out 4 Fun

Shit Show

Side Eye And Salty
The Dart Baggers
Toxic

Vodka And Wheat
WeloseAlot

Yes Girl

2 O0f A Kind
BullPen

Darty Deeds

Duck Or Well Shoot
Fun In Dysfunctional
He Took My Land
Just Outside

One Dart Wonders
RustyTrailsgutsydart
Time Of Death

Trip Flippers
Whatever Bitch
Whatever She Wants
Dartaholics

Davd And Goliath
Don’t Belong Here

Mike Masonholder
Kristine Bahmer
Nikki Adams
Christian Padilla
Kim Painter

Kirk Morris
Triston Carson
Amy Odwyer
Anthony Gardea
Joleene Skinner

Rich Coulson
Rhett Leroy
Melissa Stewart
Kirk Morris
Philip Jenkins
Preston Avery
Doyle Jacobson
Michael Cly
Justine Kay
Robert Hadley
Chris Horning
Jim Penfold
Jeremy Buttram
Cameron Dill
Rich McClain
Anthony Gardea
Marissa Pound
Adam Callen
Samantha Durham
Ken Owen
Joshua Goltermann
Andrea Cox

Tim Juarez
Keith Severy
Dakota Hillman
Michael Cly
Rick Rhymer
Jacob Dias
Jeremy Buttram
Mike Nelson
Anthony Mewes
Nikki Cornwall
Karri Peters
Dave Dill

Adam Callen

208-863-7578

2088010148

2088010148

2085468048

208-861-8751
208-901-1586

2087943644
208-258-4279

2087245966
208-616-5480
435-850-9290

2089170137
208-447-9551

2087032752
7143105460
2084001700
208-616-5480
208-473-8324
2088418459
208-608-6862

2083533323
323-308-8546
303-995-1082
208-599-5043

2008-995-9675
208-738-6149
208-340-2478

2089170137
208-859-0729

20840722717
208-713-0161
208-608-4928

7208782185
208-631-5655

2083535135
208-353-2995
208-724-8107

2084121152
510-905-9975
2008-995-9675
385-296-7031

208-250-4339
208-870-7798
2084107139
20840722717

https://leagueleader.net/sharedreport.php?operatorid=1325&code=5595263c-b100-454d-b203-9be2c47b3fd7

Bullseye Sports Bar
Bullseye Sports Bar
Firehouse Sports Pub
Qs Billiards

Sams Smokehouse
Redwood Lounge
Redwood Lounge

Qs Billiards
Firehouse Sports Pub
Bullseye Sports Bar
Breakaway Cafe
Bullseye Sports Bar
Bullseye Sports Bar
Red Eye Saloon
Redwood Lounge
Bullseye Sports Bar
Sams Smokehouse

Qs Billiards

Sams Smokehouse
Sawtooth Arco

Qs Billiards
Firehouse Sports Pub
Sams Smokehouse
Breakaway Cafe
Breakaway Cafe

Qs Billiards

Airport Lounge

Qs Billiards

Sams Smokehouse
Roots Co

Firehouse Sports Pub
Bullseye Sports Bar
Bullseye Sports Bar
Firehouse Sports Pub
Firehouse Sports Pub
Firehouse Sports Pub
Sams Smokehouse
Bullseye Sports Bar
Bullseye Sports Bar
Breakaway Cafe

The Break

Firehouse Sports Pub
Bullseye Sports Bar
Firehouse Sports Pub
Firehouse Sports Pub
Sams Smokehouse
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Team

Captain

Captain's Home PhoneCaptain's Mobile Phone

Location

Location's Phone

GoodTimesGreatDarts
Throwback Mamas
Two A Holes
Akso333

BK

Chef

Do It For The Cookie
Flying Solo
Hitting It

Hunter Young

Last Dart Lucky
Little Tex
Stickydarts

Tips On Point

Why Me
Winknmeister Darts
XTA

Your Mom

At It Again

Bad Decisions

Bald Bombers

Boys Are Back
BreakFast Club
BRING IT

Dart Club

Darty Old Men
Donkey Kong

J And J

Last To The Party
Ruthless Deja Vu
Tripping Out
Aiming Fluid Helps
Bonnie And CLyde
Get Balked

Kicking Rocks
These Two

Were Back Bitches
Yeah Thats A Bull
20 Bucks Is 20 Bucks
About Time

D And C B

Dart Club

Krushing Jreams
Super Dart Bros

We Took An Oath

3 Darts To The Wind
Armed And Hammered
B And The 0ld Guys
Coolarrows

Its An Accident
Projectile Dysfuncti
Quality Mrs

Queen Of The Shafts
The Muskateers
Biggie Smalls
Castrobyinjection
Holla Back Girls
Las Chrismosas
Shit Happens

TK Ooh

We Survived Helgen
Big Tymers

His Mom

Its In Our Blood
Just Forfeit

Salty Girls

Two Of A Kind

Chris Stueckle
Kim Perez

Nikki Adams
Nicholas Mcmahon
Brian Heidemann
Cory Schultz
Chris Cook
Jillian Phillips
Chris Taylor
Hunter Young
Robert Longstroth
Stephen Perry
Jeff Caldwell
Hope Brown

Paul Francis
Michael Winkler
Krista Sessions
Melissa Stewart
Kim Perez

Shane Knapp
Vince Perez

Dave Dill

Jakob Armstrong
Phil Cosper

JJ Bowling
Christian Bell
Dylan White
Jillian Phillips
Chris Anderson
Jessica Melton
Mike Nelson
Sydney Harris
Eduardo Caldera
Jeremy Buttram
Kyle Sorenson
Brian Heidemann
Crissy Randall
Christian Curtiss
Vince Perez
Andrea Cox
Carmen Brooks

JJ Bowling
Kristopher Hunter
Dylan White

Bill Dye

Luis Gonzales
Rocky Alaniz
Richard Armstrong
Roy Castro

Phil Cosper
Christian Bell
Joshua Goltermann
Jamie Staton
Jakob Armstrong
Andrea Cox

Laura Castro
Samantha Durham
Crystal Oviedo
Amanda McMillen
Tiffany Paul
Alexys LeBlanc
Kyle Sorenson
Melissa Stewart
Alexys LeBlanc
Heather Mauhl
Stacey Woods
Kelly Ziemann

425-445-1060
2084093023
2087943644

605-400-5133

208-914-5389

208-440-3265

208-914-8274
8015984640
2085711410

435-730-4548

208-703-1301

801-589-3375

208-504-5424

605-391-1833
2084103843
2082014640

208-406-4106
2084001700
2084093023

305-444-0630
2089148683
2084107139

801-628-2017
4582512869

208-989-5097

208-989-8258

208-340-2060
8015984640

903-423-2061

801-499-9536

385-296-7031
2088503742

541-212-9910

2008-995-9675

208-609-1221

208-914-5389

208-703-9212

208-573-9005
2089148683

208-631-5655
2083456750

208-989-5097

208-750-81500

208-340-2060

208-204-4801

208-919-6869
2085711410

801-695-1205

541-325-3201
4582512869

208-989-8258
7208782185
2088073846

801-628-2017

208-631-5655

541-212-6617

208-713-0161

541-212-7746

702-239-1035

406-580-2681
2083508674

208-609-1221
2084001700
2083508674
4259059670
2083538452
9253543911
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Bullseye Sports Bar
Charlie Browns
Firehouse Sports Pub
The Break

Airport Lounge
Breakaway Cafe
Breakaway Cafe

The Break

Bobs Steak N Spirits
Lamplite

Charlie Browns
Lamplite

Sams Smokehouse
Roots Co

Breakaway Cafe
Charlie Browns

Bobs Steak N Spirits
Red Eye Saloon
Breakaway Cafe
Lamplite

Charlie Browns
Breakaway Cafe
Lamplite

Bobs Steak N Spirits
Firehouse Sports Pub
Bullseye Sports Bar
Firehouse Sports Pub
The Break

Breakaway Cafe
Lamplite

Redwood Lounge
Breakaway Cafe

Bobs Steak N Spirits
Sams Smokehouse
Airport Lounge
Airport Lounge
Airport Lounge
Firehouse Sports Pub
Charlie Browns
Charlie Browns

Qs Billiards
Firehouse Sports Pub
Breakaway Cafe
Firehouse Sports Pub
Firehouse Sports Pub
V Twin Club

Bobs Steak N Spirits
Lamplite

Bobs Steak N Spirits
Bobs Steak N Spirits
Breakaway Cafe
Firehouse Sports Pub
Firehouse Sports Pub
Lamplite

Bullseye Sports Bar
Bobs Steak N Spirits
Charlie Browns

Bobs Steak N Spirits
Bullseye Sports Bar
The Break

Charlie Browns
Breakaway Cafe
Breakaway Cafe
Breakaway Cafe
Breakaway Cafe
Breakaway Cafe
Breakaway Cafe
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